OP \$40.00 5378779

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM530927

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Jun Zhang		07/09/2019	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Shenzhen Kaiwensite Trading Co., Ltd.		
Street Address:	No.92, Fuyong Av., Baishixia Community, Fuyong St.		
Internal Address: 603, Shencai BLDG			
City:	Bao'an Dist.,Shenzhen		
State/Country:	CHINA		
Postal Code: 518000			
Entity Type: limited company (ltd.): CHINA			

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5378779	BEHESO

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: wjc5536@gmail.com

Correspondent Name: Yang Yanfen

Address Line 1: FUTIAN FREE TRADE ZONE

Address Line 2: C306, WARBURG ONE, NO.29, JINHUA RD.

Address Line 4: SHENZHEN, CHINA 518000

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Yang Yanfen	
SIGNATURE:	/Yang Yanfen/	
DATE SIGNED:	07/09/2019	

Total Attachments: 1

source=BeHeSo转让协议#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006688 FRAME: 0614

900505647

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

Whereas	luri Zhang	***************************************	
	(name of assig	gnor)	
Of <u>No.15,4Gr.W.,Xi</u>	ngfu Vil.,Shengli To (address)	wn, Dongzhi,Chizhou,	Anhui CHINA 247200
Owns trademark reg#	5378779	or application #	87482570 ,
Word Mark <u>BeH</u>	eSo		·
Whereas <u>Shen</u>	<u>rhen Kaiwensite Tr</u> (name of assi		
of603, Shencal BLDG Shenzhen	i, No.92, Fuyong Av (addr		ty, Fuyong St., Bao'an Dist.,
and to the Trademark appl Trademark by the Assignor wares or services associate Now therefore, in consider consideration, the receipt, the Assignee hereby agree Trademark Assignment, the	ication and/or regingly, and the goodwill of the goodwill of the payment of the p	stration, together with of the business relation the Assignee absount of one dollar (\$1.0 equacy of which is here the sells, transfers and assets.	O) and for good and valuable eby acknowledged, the Assignor and signs to the Assignee, its successors
registrations, together with of the business relations to	n (i) the benefit of a o the Trademark ar eafter due or payal	any use of the Tradem nd to the wares or ser	the Trademark application and/or hark by the Assignor (ii) the goodwill vices associated with it, (iii) all incomespect to the Trademark(s) to hold
Jun Zhang			2019-07-09
(Signature of assignor);			Date of Execution
Jun Zhang			
Name and Title of signator	*		

RECORDED: 07/09/2019

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006688 FRAME: 0615